
Replacement Parts List
2016

®

Models: SM-5, SM-7, SM-9, and SM-10 Auto Drain Ready
With Serial Numbers 1000000 thru 3000000 for all others see Pub.# 608-2
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Part No.
007-5380-4K
007-6357
007-3425
007-1274
007-1211
9060
9061
005-2147

006-2010/2B
006-2010/1B
006-2030/2B
006-2030/1B
006-2050/1A 
006-2050/2A
006-2060/1A
006-2060/2A

007-4173
007-1246K-LT
007-1164
006-6186

Description
LLC-1700-4 Printed Circuit Board
Fuse - 0.15 Amp (Mounted on 1300 PCB)
Fuse - 0.25 Amp (Mounted on 1700 PCB) Slow Blow 250V
Water Solenoid 3/8”
Safety Relief Valve 8lbs.
Auto Drain Valve 240V (Optional)
Auto Drain Valve 208V (Optional)
Plastic Elbow

Tank & Element Ass. - SM-5 - 5010 (240V/1PH)
Tank & Element Ass. - SM-5 - 5011 (208V/1PH)
Tank & Element Ass. - SM-7 - 7010 (240V/1PH)
Tank & Element Ass. - SM-7 - 7011 (208V/1PH)
Tank & Element Ass. - SM-9 - 9010 (240V/1PH)
Tank & Element Ass. - SM-9 - 9011 (208V/1PH)
Tank & Element Ass - SM-10 -1010 (240V/1PH)
Tank & Element Ass - SM-10 -1010 (208V/1PH)

Drain Down Thermostat
Hose 13 inch W/Clamps
Probe Assembly
Insulation, SM/LT 6pc

Auto Drain Ready
Auto Drain Ready
Auto Drain Ready
Auto Drain Ready
Auto Drain Ready
Auto Drain Ready
Auto Drain Ready
Auto Drain Ready

*List Price
$279.00

$7.00
$1.00

$50.00
$40.00

$425.00
$425.00

$5.00

$528.00
$528.00
$570.00
$570.00
$684.00
$684.00
$695.00
$695.00

$5.00
$15.00
$47.00
$18.00

Pub No. 608-1103/16

Models: SM-5, SM-7, SM-9 Auto Drain Ready
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*Prices are subject to change without notice.


